Blutspenden in 32479 bis zum 12.11.2025

Mo
Mo
Mi
Mo
Mo
Mi

16.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

14.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

13.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

15.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

13.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

12.11.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Hille 32479 - Hartum
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Lohhof 1a

Hille 32479
Volkeninghaus
DorfstrafRe 33

Hille 32479 - Rothenuffeln
Birgerhaus
Griepshop 3

Hille 32479 - Hartum
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Lohhof 1a

Hille 32479
Volkeninghaus
DorfstralRe 33

Hille 32479 - Rothenuffeln
Birgerhaus
Griepshop 3



